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C O N S O L I D A T E D I N C O M E S T A T E M E N T

For the year ended December 31, 2005

Revenue 8
Cost of sales

Gross profit
Other income
Distribution costs
Administrative expenses
Other expenses
Share of results of a jointly controlled entity
Finance costs 9

Profit before tax 10
Income tax 11

Profit for the year

Attributable to:
Equity holders of the Company
Minority interests

Dividend 14

Earnings per share 15
Basic

Diluted

NOTES 2005
HK$’000

3,192,065
(2,498,501)

693,564
21,157

(182,723)
(293,231)
(20,537)
(1,099)

(68,139)

148,992
7,301

156,293

156,518
(225)

156,293

–

HK10.18 cents

N/A

2004
HK$’000
(Restated)

2,450,649
(1,819,804)

630,845
14,677

(131,453)
(230,004)
(10,948)
3,419

(27,959)

248,577
(3,185)

245,392

245,011
381

245,392

–

HK15.93 cents

N/A


