CONSOLIDATED INCOME STATEMENT

For the year ended December 31, 2005

	NOTES	2005 HK\$'000	2004 HK\$'000 (Restated)
Revenue	8	3,192,065	2,450,649
Cost of sales		(2,498,501)	(1,819,804)
Gross profit		693,564	630,845
Other income		21,157	14,677
Distribution costs		(182,723)	(131,453)
Administrative expenses		(293,231)	(230,004)
Other expenses		(20,537)	(10,948)
Share of results of a jointly controlled entity		(1,099)	3,419
Finance costs	9	(68,139)	(27,959)
Profit before tax	10	148,992	248,577
Income tax	11	7,301	(3,185)
Profit for the year		156,293	245,392
Attributable to:			
Equity holders of the Company		156,518	245,011
Minority interests		(225)	381
		156,293	245,392
Dividend	14		_
Earnings per share	15		
Basic		HK10.18 cents	HK15.93 cents
Diluted		N/A	N/A